DESIGMERS Designers Fountain
D F FOUMNTAIN Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

CAMBRIA 14.25" 2-LIGHT SEMI-FLUSH

Straight lines and cylindrical shades evoke Modern art and architecture in Designers Fountain’s Cambria bath and vanity
collection. The Matte Black finish contrasts nicely with the Etched Opal Glass shades. Made from durable steel for years of
enjoyment and illumination.

e Sleek Matte Black finish goes well with nearly any decor
e Etched opal glass shade for soft, diffuse light

e Uses 2 medium-base 60W max bulbs (not included)

e Compatible with standard wall dimmer

e Rated for Dry indoor areas only

e Modern Industrial semi-flush mount light is great for entryways, hallways, bedrooms, and other small/medium-sized

rooms in your home
e Certified by UL




D F DESIGNERS
FOUNTAIN

Cambria 14.25" 2-Light Semi-Flush

Fixture Width (in)
Fixture Height (in)
Fixture Depth (in)
Shade Width (in)
Shade Height (in)
Canopy Width (in)
Canopy Depth (in)
Net Weight (Ib)

No Accessories Included

Dampness Rating
Warranty

Electrical Certification

14.25"
11.5"
14.25"
11.75"
5.75"
5.25"
5.25"
5.56 Ibs

Matte Black

Light Source
Bulbs Required
Socket Base
Bulbs Included
Wattage
Voltage

Dimming

Shade Material

Designers Fountain
Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

Incandescent
2

Medium

No

60

120

Yes

Etched Opal Glass

Dry
1 Year
UL




