



## **CAMBRIA 14.25" 2-LIGHT SEMI-FLUSH**

## D258M-SF-MB

Straight lines and cylindrical shades evoke Modern art and architecture in Designers Fountain's Cambria bath and vanity collection. The Matte Black finish contrasts nicely with the Etched Opal Glass shades. Made from durable steel for years of enjoyment and illumination.

- Sleek Matte Black finish goes well with nearly any decor
- Etched opal glass shade for soft, diffuse light
- Uses 2 medium-base 60W max bulbs (not included)
- Compatible with standard wall dimmer
- Rated for Dry indoor areas only
- Modern Industrial semi-flush mount light is great for entryways, hallways, bedrooms, and other small/medium-sized rooms in your home
- Certified by UL



STYLE		FINISH	
Cambria 14.25" 2-Light Semi-Flush		Matte Black	
DIMENSIONS		LAMPING	
Fixture Width (in)	14.25"	Light Source	Incandescent
Fixture Height (in)	11.5"	<b>Bulbs Required</b>	2
Fixture Depth (in)	14.25"	Socket Base	Medium
Shade Width (in)	11.75"	<b>Bulbs Included</b>	No
Shade Height (in)	5.75"	Wattage	60
Canopy Width (in)	5.25"	Voltage	120
Canopy Depth (in)	5.25"	Dimming	Yes
Net Weight (lb)	5.56 lbs		
ACCESSORIES		SHADE	
No Accessories Included		Shade Material	Etched Opal Glass
OTHER			
Dampness Rating			Dry
Warranty			1 Year
<b>Electrical Certification</b>			UL